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Electricity Licensing Board

Electricity Licensing Board

Electrician License Examination Result between: 2025-11-25 to 2025-11-25, 10th Batch Electrician Examination October,

2025
SN Rol Exam  ppplicantN FatherN Add District ~ Application Result  Stat
Rol Date pplicant Name ather Name ress istric Category esu atus
1 455 38_21,;_ Md.Naim Uddin Md. Selim Mir Shilkuria, Kastosinga, 2052 Jamalpur ABC BC Approved
2 458 38_212_ MD.NAZRUL ISLAM éZ/F_\QEXF?DIN Lokkhipura, Gazipur City, 17700 Gazipur AB B Approved
3 461 SN ZUELBABU SAZU AKONDO Tollatola, Kolakopa, 5800 Bogra BC C Approved
4 462 38'21;' MD.SHAHIN HOSSAIN mgng"DAmILL AD 'S":(;‘!rf'g;io';ara' Joypurhat 55 purhat  BC BC Approved
5 463 38_21,;_ Xl-Dlof/lli/INIIE%N MD. NURUL ISLAM  Beripotol, Kazipur, 6710 Sirajgonj A A Approved
6 466 38_22_ Jewel mia Md.Lutfur Rahman LONGPUR, Khamar Gaw, 2300 Mymensingh A A Approved
7 469 38-2151_ Nur Mohammad Bashir Ahmad gsgf%ggga;%ghanam, Chittagong BC C Approved
8 471 38'21;' B"SE'QMMAD SHIHAB 52 hangir alam gsri‘d%‘:"gi"’zg‘ggwes" Chittagong AB B Approved
9 472 gg;g' Mahmudur Rahman  Md Nur Nobi ggg?”abad' Vobani Jibonpur. o khali BC c Approved
10 473 38—2151— m::_)”:/ll(J)HIBUL ISLAM IGS,?ﬁMMD. RAFIQUL gz[la()g]asia, Sundra Kalikapur, Patuakhali A A Approved
1 474 38251_ Md Riyaj ahmed lalin g:HmZiUdur B:;?:ﬁ;%%‘;h?ﬁ?a;;;m Jamalpur  BC BC Approved
12 475 38-2151- MD. MEHEDUL ISLAM  MD.SHAJU MIA KASHIMPUR, PIRGANJ, 5470 Rangpur ABC C Approved
13 476 38_21;_ MD IMRAN Hossain Md. Moti Howlader Mithapur, Wyazabad, 8600 Patuakhali BC C Approved
14 477 38_2151_ Md Kamrul Islam Md. Badsha Miah Tepikusharia, Kusharia, 3222  Tangail BC BC Approved
15 478 58_2151_ Md Arshadul Islam Md Abul Kasem é::;agﬁféggé?ig;igé’ 5404 Rangpur ABC C Approved
16 480 gg;;' Ujjal roy SHASHADAR ROY gﬁ%ﬂﬁﬁﬁ'émﬁ%éoo Nilphamari  BC BC Approved
17 481 58'2152' MD OSMAN GONI ﬁfﬁiﬁ;ﬁi gg';ghi” Belgharia, Murail, Bogra ABC BC Approved
18 483 38_2151_ Lizu ray BINOTH RAY éﬁ%@\INRIE\QEII ﬁﬁggg’g‘o Nilphamari BC BC Approved
19 484 58_21;_ PROSANTO ROY Prodip roy éaégiv?/%ﬁiﬁsci;ﬂzgf ggz% KACHUA Nilphamari BC BC Approved
20 485 38_2151_ Debasish roy HARIKANTA ROY ggggﬁéﬁﬁ ggﬁigAY 5340 Nilphamari BC BC Approved
21 486 38_21,;_ Abdul Baten Jobad Ali Fokir Bari, Sibnagar, 3515 Comilla ABC BC Approved
22 489 38_2151_ MD. RAFI HASAN Md.Moslem Mia Nawjor, Kadda Bazar, 1346 Gazipur BC BC Approved
23 490 22_2151_ MD.Zulfikker Ali Md. Robiul Islam g:mt;:zn::ga: 2410 Jessore ABC C Approved
24 492 38'21;' MD WAHEDUL ALAM  Md Khurshed Alam Ygngomda”di' Gomdandi. o ittagong  ABC BC Approved
25 493 38'2152' g':rhé;:i””' Islam EE'A':,IAF'OUL Forasina, Anurag, 8420 Jhalokati B B Approved
26 497 %g;g- MDJIHAD Md Julhas Maloncho, Sakta, 1310 Dhaka BC BC Approved
27 498 33_2151_ Md. Sarup Khan Md. Shapan Khan gz;;lglojaliya, Shoulojaliya, Jhalokati ABC BC Approved
28 499 o5 8" MdRasel Biswas Md. Gafur Biswas ~ Jogganandadia Habaspur. - pajpari ABC ABC Approved
29 500 38'2152' g:gwﬁg KANTI gir;’x;ps'(“mer Mirzapur, Mirzapur, 4334 Chittagong B B Approved
30 501 38_21,;_ MD. AMIN HOSSAIN MD. Mahar Uddin Laroyakundu, Jolsin, 1822 Dhaka BC BC Approved
31 502 38_212_ Igbal Amin Enaitur Rabbi gﬁg%"rohﬁ]%?ﬂ;]&ag::; 3803  Noakhali ABC BC Approved
32 503 38-2151_ MD ISMAIL Abdul Korim Ghorduyara, Ghorduyara, 4332 Chittagong B B Approved
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Exam
SN Roll
No.
33 505
34 506
35 509
36 510
37 512
38 514
39 515
40 516
41 518
42 519
43 521
44 524
45 525
46 526
47 531
48 532
49 533
50 535
51 538
52 540
53 541
54 542
55 543
56 544
57 545
58 546
59 547
60 550
61 552
62 554
63 555
64 557
65 559
66 560
67 561
68 562
69 563

about:blank

Exam
Date

25-11-
2025
25-11-
2025
25-1-
2025
25-11-
2025
25-11-
2025
25-11-
2025
25-1-
2025
25-11-
2025
25-11-
2025
25-11-
2025
25-1-
2025
25-11-
2025
25-11-
2025
25-11-
2025
25-1-
2025
25-11-
2025
25-11-
2025
25-11-
2025
25-1-
2025
25-11-
2025
25-11-
2025
25-11-
2025
25-1-
2025
25-11-
2025
25-11-
2025
25-11-
2025
25-11-
2025
25-11-
2025
25-11-
2025
25-11-
2025
25-1-
2025
25-1-
2025
25-11-
2025
25-11-
2025
25-1-
2025
25-11-
2025
25-11-
2025

Applicant Name

MD. EBRAHIM ISLAM

Abdul Karim Pramanik

Md. Tasnimuzzaman
Shanto

MD. ALAMIN
HOWLADER

Gias uddin

NAHID NAZIR

MD. BIPLOB

MD RAFIKUL ISLAM

Hanif Hossain

PRITOM KUMAR
DEBNATH

Rakibul Islam

MD Anamul Haque

Khairul Islam

IBRAHIM KHALIL

Md. Abdullahel Kafi

Badhon Hossain

MD. RAHIM HOSSAIN

MD. MONIRUL ISLAM

MD. AMANULLAH
SARKAR

Mohammad ismail
Hossain

MD. RAKIB MIAH

Md. Abdur Rahman
Miah

Tofayel Ahmed

Md Azizul Hakim

Zoton Paul

MD. OLI SHEIKE

Md.Merajul Islam

Md Sahadat Hussain
Chowdhury

Abu Rayhan

HAZRAT ALI

Md Raihan
Chowdhury

Zubayer Hosen

K.M. Shahriar Islam

Md. Faysal Saleh

MD. AL-AMIN KHAN

Md Jahid Hassan

Md. Akidul Islam

Father Name

Joynal Islam

Abdur Rahman PK

Md.
Akhtaruzzaman

MD. ABUL HOSSEN
HOWLADER

Nurul amin

Md Shamim Nazir

Mosleh Uddin

MD DELUAR
HOSSEN

Md Tofijul Islam

Profullo Kumar
Devnath

Haider Ali

Md Fazlul Haque

Mokhlasur Rahman

Shahid Ullah

Md. Ahad Ali

Azizul Hossain

MD. AYUB ALI

MD. ABDUL MOZID
MONDOL

MD. MAMUNUR
RASHID

Mohammad
ishaque

Md. Rofiqul Islam

Md Abdul Baten

Abdul Latif

MD. ATATUL ISLAM

Nakhtra Paul

JAHID SHEIKE

Md.Rafiqul Islam

Md. Abdus Shahid

Md. Abddolla

Hasan Ali

MD RIPAN ALI
SHEKH

Abu Kahab

MD Rafiqul Islam

Md. Komiruddin
Ahmad

ANISUR RAHMAN
KHAN

Abul Kashem

Asraful Mian

Electricity Licensing Board

Address

South Panchapukur Hatipara,
Panchapukur, 5300

Protappur, Loknathpara, 5870

Holding no. 80/1, Pirojpur
Sadar, 8500

Bharotkathi, jur kathi, 8420
nurul amin bari,, Ramu, 4702

Lakhpur, Lakhpur, 1620

shuvaddya, Shuvaddya-1310,
1310

Guadanga, Guadanga, 2150

Dhipikura, Rampur, 5220

Prafulla Doctor House,
Chaprashir Hat, 3851

Patadaha, Patadaha, 2051

Channapara, Kewya Bazar,
1740

Patilapur, Daldalia, 5611

Sondul Pur, Kalamunshir
Bazar, 3800

Hattotr, Gocha, 6220
Barshail, Barshail, 5600
Nolisa Para, Slrajganj, 6700
Madla, Shahjadpur, 6770
Pailanpur, Baktarpur, 1720

Murad Nagar, Rangunia, 4360

Kharjana, Shahanshahganj,
1900

Chaubaria Uttar, Mirkutia, 1936

Plot 243/243, Ferozshah,
4207

GOPAL PUR, MAHIMAGONJ,
5741

Chattarua, Karerhat, 4327

Gouripur, Goalondo Mor, 7711

Belgari coloni, Bhabanipur,
5841

Nandsree, Bade Dewrail
Shoildubi, Kashimpur, 1346
Bashgari, Rajrajeshor, 3601

FATAPUR, DARSHURIA, 6620

Sthal Nowhata,, Sthalchar
Bazar, 1902

Poilainpur, Pabna, 6600
Noyonpur, Dinajpur, 5200
BAISARA, BAISARA, 3633

Rampur, Pak Rampur, 3705

Uttar Kastasagra, Prahati,
7300

District

Nilphamari

Bogra

Pirojpur

Jhalokati

Cox's Bazar

Narsingdi

Dhaka

Mymensingh

Dinajpur

Noakhali

Jamalpur

Gazipur

Kurigram

Noakhali

Rajshahi

Naogaon

Sirajgonj

Sirajgonj

Gazipur

Chittagong

Tangail

Sirajgon;j

Chittagong

Gaibandha

Chittagong

Rajbari

Bogura

Sylhet

Gazipur

Chandpur

Pabna

Sirajgonj

Pabna

Dinajpur

CHANDPUR

Lakshmipur

Jhenaidah

Application

Category

A

A

ABC

A

BC

BC

AB

AB

ABC

ABC

ABC

BC

BC

ABC

ABC

BC

BC

AB

BC

BC

BC

BC

AB

BC

BC

BC

AB

BC

BC

BC

BC

c

Result

AB

ABC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

Status

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved
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SN

70

VA

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

about:blank

Exam
Roll
No.

564

565

566

567

568

570

571

573

574

575

576

579

580

581

582

583

584

586

587

588

589

590

595

600

602

603

605

606

607

oM

612

613

614

616

617

618

Exam
Date

25-11-
2025
25-11-
2025
25-1-
2025
25-1-
2025
25-11-
2025
25-11-
2025
25-11-
2025
25-1-
2025
25-11-
2025

25-11-
2025

25-11-
2025
25-11-
2025
25-11-
2025
25-11-
2025
25-11-
2025
25-11-
2025
25-11-
2025
25-1-
2025
25-1-
2025
25-11-
2025
25-11-
2025
25-1-
2025
25-1-
2025
25-11-
2025
25-11-
2025
25-11-
2025
25-1-
2025
25-11-
2025
25-11-
2025
25-11-
2025
25-1-
2025
25-11-
2025
25-11-
2025
25-11-
2025

25-11-
2025

25-11-
2025

Applicant Name

MD. MONNAF ALI

MD.KAWSAR

MD AMINUR ISLAM

Md. Jaid ullah

Aminul islam

Md. Manik Ahammad

Firoz Ahmed

Mohammed Morsad
Alam

KAWSAR MIA

MUHAMMAD IMRAN
HOSSEN IMRAN

Md. Nesar Uddin

Saiful Islam

Md Nazmul Islam

Jahidul Islam

Khan Kamruzzaman

Md Sabuj Mia

Abu Sayem Rabbi

MD. NUR ALAM

Vaggo Nath Roy

Sohag mia

Sazzad hosen

Indrajit barua

Rafiqul Islam

Sabbir Ahmed

Md. Saiful Islam

Md Shahadat Hossain

MD. ESTIAK AHAMED

MD KAMRUJJAMAN
NASIRUDDIN

MD ALAMGIR HOSEN

NAYEMUR RAHMAN
DURJOY

MD AL-SABID
HOSSEN

Mohammad Nur

SABBIR HOSSAIN

MD SOROAR HOSSAIN

Shojib Ahamed

BAYEZID MAHMUD
ORPON

Father Name

MD. ABDUL HALIM
SARKER

MD.MOSTOFA.

DABIR MOHAMMOD

MD ABU BAKKAR
SIDDIQUE

Aslam Khondakar

Md. Abdul Barik

Md.Abu Bakkar
Siddiq

Abdul Subhan

Abdul Kadir

KAMRUL ISLAM

Md. Motaleb
Jomaddar

Md Nurul Haque
Khan

Md. Akramul Haque

Abul Bashar

Khan Kohinur
Rahman

Md Chan Mia

MD. Rafiqul Islam

MD. A. SALAM

NARAYON
CHANDRO ROY

Rofiqul Islam

Md. Hasham

Jaharlal barua

Md.Abdul Jolil

Md. Abdus salam

Abdul Khaleque

MD. PACHU
MONDOL

RAFIQUL ISLAM

Abu Bakkor

MD HABIBAR
RAHMAN

MD. MIZANUR
RAHMAN KAMAL

MD AMJAD
HOSSEN

Abdur Rahim

AMIR HOSSAIN

MD HANIF ALI

Md. Anower
Hossain

SULTAN MAHMUD

Electricity Licensing Board

Address

SODAI, BANNYAKANDI, 6760

ARAG ANANDAPUR.,
BURICHONG, 3520

POTAL, MONGOLBARI, 1345

Morichar Char, Morichar Char,

2280

Walia,

Walia, 6420

Binnafair, Malipara, 2055

Madhobpur, Batil Hat khola,

6740

Uttar hohora, Chandgaon,

4208

Mohespara, Horidrapara

TALUKDAR BARI, EAST

BALICHHARI, KHAN BAHADUR

BAZAR, 4391

Pukurjana, Pukurjana, 8600

Chinguria, Chinguria, 8550

North Ambaria, Mirsarai, 4320

Bonkura, Nichintapur, 2111

Laksminathpur, moutola, 9440

Katabari, Katabari

Namila, Kapalaswar, 1743

Ramail, Susua, 1960

KIRTANIYA PARA ,MAHANT

PARA, PORAR HAT, 5300

Jaliarpar, Defullibari, 2000

West Kuyaish, Nur Ali Bari,

4337

Yakub Nagar, Sitakunda, 4310

Nischintapur, Nischintapur,

6710

Bangra, Karatia, 1903

Sachia, Ali Nagar

RAMJIBONPUR, BALIADANGA,

6300

Raghob Baria, Bannyakandi,

6760

Hayatpur, Daudpur, 5281

DOKKHIN CHAT GOPALPUR,

BHURUNGAMARI, 5670

Dakkin Gabuwa, Gabuwa, 8610

Krishnorampur, Amair, Amair,

6540

Julda, Fokinir Hat, 4376

Kandapara, Bandar, 1410

Goshaipur, Abdulpur, 6422

Teghuria, Musharaffganj,

Islampur, Jamalpur, Islampur,

2020

NURPUR, Komlapur, 7000

District

SIRAJGANJ

Comilla

Dhaka

Mymensingh

Natore

Jamalpur

Sirajgonj

Chittagong

Jessore

Chittagong

Patuakhali

Pirojpur

Chittagong

Sherpur

Satkhira

Gaibandha

Gazipur

Tangail

Nilphamari

Jamalpur

Chittagong

Chittagong

Sirajgonj

Tangail

Bhola

Nawabganj

Sirajgonj

Dinajpur

Kurigram

Patuakhali

Naogaon

Chattogram

Narayanganj

Natore

Jamalpur

Kushtia

Application

Category

BC

BC

c

BC

ABC

BC

ABC

BC

AB

BC

BC

BC

BC

ABC

ABC

AB

ABC

BC

BC

ABC

AB

BC

AB

ABC

ABC

BC

BC

BC

ABC

ABC

Result

BC

BC

BC

ABC

BC

BC

BC

Status

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved
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SN Roll O
106 619 oty
107 620 gg;g'
108 621 ety
109 622 gg;g'
110 623 gg;g'
m 624 38;2'
12 625 ol
13 627 gg;g‘
M4 628 gg;g'
15 631 gg;g'
16 634 gg;g'
17 635 gg;g'
18 636 gg;g'
19 638 gg;g'
120 639 el
121 647 gg;g'
122 648 38;2'
123 650 gg;g‘
124 652 38;2'
125 653 gg;g'
126 656 gg;g'
127 657 gg;g'
128 659 gg;g'
129 660 gg;g'
130 661 gg;g'
13 662 el
132 663 gg;g'
133 665 38;2'
134 666 gg;g'
135 668 gg;g‘
136 669 gg;g'
137 670 gg;g'
138 671 gg;g'
139 672 ety
140 674 gg;g'

about:blank

Applicant Name

MD MAZHARUL ISLAM MD ABDUS SATTAR

BABUL HOSSAIN

Kazi Mohammad
Monirul Haque

MD. SHARIFUL ISLAM

SHARIF

MD EMRAN SARKER

Md Abdul Bashir

MD. MONURUJJAMAN

Jany Hossain

MD. SHAJALAL
MUNTASCIR
CHOWDHURY

MD SHAMIM MIA

Sultan Borhan Ali

JAHIDUL ISLAM

Md. Rakibul Islam

Md Shawon Mondol

MD.SHAMIM HOSSAIN

Md. Shaidul Islam
Shakil

MD. AMINUL ISLAM

MD. RIAZUL ISLAM

ABUL HASEM

Md. Salman Paik

MD NUR ALAM

Mosharob hosen

JOHN SOVROTO
MONDOL

Md. Golam Kibria

Md. Rubel Khan

Md.Saiful Islam Sahed

Md shoruar hossain

Md. Shamim Ahmed

MD MONIR HOSHEN

md suliman hossain

hridoy

Md. Chan Mia

Md Mahfuzar Rahman

Omar Farok

Md. Mostofa Jaman

Md. Rajedul Islam

Father Name

MD. ROYES UDDIN

Saleh Ahmed

MD. RAFIQUL
ISLAM

MD. ABUL SARKER

Md Khalilur
Rahman

Kader

Md. Abul Kashem
Sheikh

MD.Jainal Abdin
Chowdhury

MD HABIJAR
RAHMAN

Younus Ali

NURUL ISLAM

Md. Abdul Ohab

MD. SHAHIN
MONDOL

MD.SOHIDULLAH

Md. Abdul Kader

MD. ELAHI MAIN

MD.
KHAIRUZZAMAN

Md. Hafiz Uddin

Md. Shahdat Paik

Mohammad Ali

Shajahan ali

SODIN MONDOL

Md. Samsul Alam

Md. Abdul Aziz
Khan

Md.Shahidul Islam

Manik Miah

Md. Aktarul Hoque

MD ELAHI BOX

md abul monsur

Md. Dudu Sheikh

Md. Akkas Ali

Samsul Alam

Late Afzal Hossain

Md. Abdul Jalil
Akanda

Electricity Licensing Board
Address

Noakhali Muja, Pak
Kishoregonj, 3804

MAIJBARI, NAGDA SHIMLA,
1991

Chalitataly, Minnat Ali Hat,
4376

POBITROJHAR, PIRGACHHA,
5450

Poshchim Baoitara, Saydabad,
6700

Sultanganj, Sultanganj, 6290
Purbodabu, Tambulpur, 5450
Bagjani, Chinakhara, 6600

BONKORA( SHULA PUKURIYA),
BIZRA BAZAR., 3500

Patilakura, Boro Jamalpur
Bhatgram, Bhatgram, 5710
Panchtikori, Panchtikori

Ali Gram, Goyhatta Bazar, 6762
CHAPADAHA, KUPTOLA, 5700

Ulat, Kadoa, 6662

Chand Chowdhury, Satdorga
Bazar, 5450

MUSHUDDI SOUTH
PARA,MUSHUDDI BAZAR,
DHANBARI, TANGAIL,
MUSHUDDI BAZAR, 1997

Ukil Bari, Gosherchar
(Himmagon), Gopalganj Sadar,
8100

South Singuya, karimganj,
2310

Tengrakhali, Kachia, 9310

Kacihara, Kacihara, 6710

kandoya noya para, Kalibari,
2000

ROTONPUR, SREEROTONPUR,
7100

Dakkhin polashbari, Dakkhin
polashbari, 5240

Norjana, K- mohonpur
Kakardha, Vatsala, Kakardha
Fatki Tikria, kalighat, 3212

SOBUJPARA, SAKOWA, 5010

Budaier Chak Tikria, Kalighat,
3212

South shamirpur, Fakirnir hat,
4371

Shonkorpur, Awalakandi, 5831

Baluatair, Hat Fulbari, 5820

Hazera baper bari, Bangla
Bazar, 4390

Sorkarpara, Lalghirhat, 5430

Dighalkandi, Dighalkandi, 5830

District

Noakhali

Tangail

Chittagong

Rangpur

Sirajgonj

Rajshahi

Rangpur

Pabna

Comilla

Gaibandha

Gaibandha

Tangail

Sirajgon;j

Gaibandha

Pabna

Rangpur

Tangail

Gopalganj

Kishoreganj

Bagerhat

Sirajgonj

Jamalpur

Meherpur

Dinajpur

Tangail

Barisal

Maulvibazar

Panchagarh

Maulvibazar

Chittagong

Bogra

Bogra

Chittagong

Rangpur

Bogra

Application
Category

ABC

AB

BC

BC

BC

A

BC

BC

AB

BC

BC

AB

ABC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

ABC

BC

AB

BC

BC

AB

BC

ABC

BC

Result

ABC

AB

BC

BC

BC

BC

AB

BC

AB

ABC

Status

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved
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Exam
SN Roll
No.
141 676
142 678
143 679

Exam
Date

25-11-
2025
25-11-
2025
25-1-
2025

Applicant Name

MD MAHFUZUR
RAHAMAN

MASUD HOSSAIN

Md Kamrul Hossen
Rana

Father Name

MD MOTIAR
RAHAMAN

ABDUL HALIM
MIRDHA

MOMENUL ISLAM

Electricity Licensing Board

Address

District

Gourinagar, KADARGANZ, 7102 Meherpur

MOMINPUR, MOMINPUR, 8623 Patuakhali

NORTH AMBARIA, MIRSARAI,
4320

Chittagong

Application

Category Result Status
ABC ABC Approved
BC BC Approved
BC BC Approved
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